KZRV, LP

0985 N 900 W
Shipshewana, IN 46565
USA

ENIC VIEW RV,LLC
18727 ELTHAM RD
WEST POINT, VA 23181

A FLR 2019 Escape E180QB

" VIN: 4EZTA1818K4042892
A_PKG KZ Advantage Package
A_PKG KZ Convenience Package
A_OPT 13,500 AC Low Pro
A OPT 6.3 CF Refer
A _OPT Aluminum Wheels - 2
A_OPT Front Window
A SLS RVIA Seal
A_INC Fossil
FoEIGHT4 Unit Freight Plant 4 Double

Manufacturer's
Suggested Retail
Price

NIC VIEW RV,LLC
18727 ELTHAM RD
WEST POINT, VA 23181

$17,739.00

$2,693.25
$1,073.25
$519.75
$202.50
$202.50
$168.75
$96.00
$0.00
$1,197.00

$23,892.00

Manufacturer’s Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by
dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds



