

## Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price

Bill To

SCENIC VIEW RV,LLC 18727 ELTHAM RD WEST POINT, VA 23181

## Ship To

SCENIC VIEW RV,LLC 18727 ELTHAM RD WEST POINT, VA 23181

A_FLR	2019 Escape E180QB	\$17,739.00
	VIN: 4EZTA1818K4042892	
A_PKG	KZ Advantage Package	\$2,693.25
A_PKG	KZ Convenience Package	\$1,073.25
A_OPT	13,500 AC Low Pro	\$519.75
A_OPT	6.3 CF Refer	\$202.50
A_OPT	Aluminum Wheels - 2	\$202.50
A_OPT	Front Window	\$168.75
A SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
A_INC	Fossil	\$0.00
FIGHT4	Unit Freight Plant 4 Double	\$1,197.00

\$23,892.00